

Agency:-
Maa Komli
Const

Const. of rural road from
Dichha Road to Kerkihar
Wari Tola

MMGHY (SC)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

E. E. R. W. D. (W)

DIVISION

610717

A. E. R. W. D. (W)

SUB-DIVISION

Wari WANS

MEASUREMENT BOOK

3053

समीक्षा किया जाता है कि इस माफि
 उर्फ 3053 संख्या के मधीन इस
 मुद्रित कृप से (100) रु० अर्थात् रु० 100
 माफि उर्फ को सहस्रक अर्थात् 1000
 अनुवर्तिता कृप से, राजीव माफि
 निमाग, माफि उर्फ से, अर्थात्
 के निमित्त किया जाता है।

[Signature]
 कार्यवाही अथवा
 प्राधिकार विभाग
 कार्यवाही गया
 Re
 5-11-2020

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

E. E. R. W. D. (W) DIVISION
6/10/17

E. E. R. W. D. (W) SUB-DIVISION
Wazirganj

Measurement Book

No. 3053

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	2nd m A.C. & Final Bill				

Name of work: Const of rural road
from Bicha road to Kurkhar
Utri Tola under Mmgsy (sc)

Agency: M/S Maa Karmali Const

Agth No: 79/Mmgsy/sc/2021

Don: 30-12-20

TOC: 29-12-21

Date of Measurement: 6.3.22

① Const of reference

Pillar placed at all

1.860 Km

② Const of ~~embankment~~ embankment

material obtained

from borrow pit divide

chainage (m)	Filling Area (m ²)	Mean Area (m ²)	Qty (M ³)
0	1.24	—	0.00
100	8.18	4.71	471.00
200	8.00	8.09	809.00
300	8.40	8.20	820.00
400	10.64	9.52	952.00
500	4.60	7.62	762.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1/1) Const of red l. working B+2 dodo vide (m) BPS					
1.860 km @ Rs 3749.27					Rs 6974.00
(2/2) Const of self pillar vide (m) BPIB					
1.860 km @ Rs 1703.24					Rs 3168.00
(3/3) Clearing & grubbing of road land dodo vide (m) BPS					
1.287 Hect @ Rs 52998.20					Rs 68209.00
(4/8+9) Const of embankment material obtained from dodo - - vide (m) BPII					
(i) lead upto 1000m					
1747.73 m ³ @ Rs 192.03					Rs 335616.00
(ii) lead upto 100m					
4078.04 m ³ @ Rs 154.50					Rs 630385.00
C/O Rs 1044350.00					
Continuation					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B/FM	1044	350.00	
(5/10) Const of Subgrade & center shoulder					
vide TmBP 5-		4041.00	m ³		
vide TmBP 12-		1372.81	m ³		
		5413.81	m ³		
5413.81 m ³ @ Rs 176.64					
					Rs 956295.00
(6/11) Const of GSB by providing well graded					
vide TmBP 7-		631.80	m ³		
vide TmBP 12-		899.10	m ³		
		1530.90	m ³		
1530.90 m ³ @ Rs 190.40					
					Rs 291085.30
(7/31) Discontinuing of existing Culvert due to all					
vide TmBP 9					
249.97 m ³ @ Rs 353.64					
					Rs 88399.00
(8/32) Removing all H.P					
vide TmBP 9					
(i) Up to 600 mm dia H.P					
40 M @ Rs 181.13					Rs 7245.00
(ii) Above 600 mm to 900 mm					
20 M @ Rs 244.92					Rs 4898.00
Continuation					
					Rs 5012040.00

Continuation

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/P Rs	98	23980.00
(19/20) (i) Pw ordination					
Stone dep-ld					
Vide ImB P13					
03 NOS @ Rs			2026.23		
					6079.00
(ii) Pw 200m Stone					
08 NOS @ Rs			579.96		
					4640.00
(20/24) Pw Boundary Pillar					
Vide ImB P13					
35 NOS @ Rs			521.90		
					18266.00
(21/25) Painting Two coats					
Vide ImB P14					
2452.52 m ² @ Rs			99.17		
					24348.00
(22/27) Pw & fixing					
mmbsy Logo, citizen					
& Maint Board					
Vide ImB P14					
03 NOS @ Rs			9259.36		
					27778.00
(23/28) Pw & fixing retro					
reflective traffic sign					
Vide ImB P14					

Continuation of Rs 9905091

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/F	Rs	9905091.00
(i) 600mm circular					
8 NOS @			4572.30		
				Rs	36626.00
(ii) 600mm equilateral					
14 NOS @			3397.97		
				M	47572.00
(iii) 600mm x 450mm rectangular					
6 NOS @			4457.47		
				D	26745.00
(iv) 900mm Sple octagon					
2 NOS @			8193.59		

					16387.00
(24/29) for laying road					
working on BT					
Surface dressing					
vide P/B P 14					
370.64 m ² @			735.89		
				D	272750.00
(25/43) S/P/F 300mm dist. P					
vide P/B P 13					
90.00 M @			729.43		
				Rs	65649.00
				Rs	10370820.00
Add 12% GST @			1244498.00		
Add 1% Lab cum @			103708.00		
S.F @			168460.00		
				Rs	11887486.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
		B/S	R	11887486.00
Less area 0.01 (Below)				1189.00
		R		11886297.00
Less already paid				5097504.00
up to Ist A/c				
		R		6788793.00

[Signature]
JB 6.3.22

Update M. Statement

- (i) E/W - 11239.58 m³
 (ii) Metal - 1371.68 m³ @ 511.54
 (iii) S/Dwd - 743.60 m³ @ 135.80
 (iv) S/m G-T/H - 643.18 m³ @ 511.54
 (v) S/chips - 470.80 m³ @ 668.80
 (vi) Sgn - 139.72 m³ @ 175.80
 (vii) L.Sgn - 68.69 m³ @ 141.85
 (viii) Emulsion (S1) - 6.024 MT
 (ix) Emulsion (S2) - 2.126 MT
 (x) Bitumen - 13.466 MT
 (xi) Waste Plastic - 1.0773 MT

[Signature]
JB 6.3.22

Continuation